105000061346	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200055522012
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/07/0501014006 **125.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2005 JUN 20 A 11: 37 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
A silability Tournord 5 aminor Office Use Only ater ater ater byer 2 nov/do putent DCC 2. Vortiger DCC	MA. FU addres

ļ

PTEPE COODEOL

ø

TOLLIVER & COMPANY

June 1, 2005

÷

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir or Madame,

Enclosed are Articles of Incorporation for Pelican Investment Partners, LLC along with a check in the amount of \$125.00 for the filing fee.

My contact information is: Ron Tolliver 515 Slane Trace Roswell, GA 30076

Daytime telephone number: 404.964.2191

Sincerely, 1 m/t

Ron Tolliver

JUN 20 A 11: 37 F

515 Slane Trace Roswell, Georgia 30076 678-990-1800 Office 678-990-1803 Fax



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 14, 2005

ŝ

TOLLIVER & COMPANY 515 SLANE TRACE ROSWELL, GA 30076

SUBJECT: PELICAN INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC Ref. Number: W05000029279

We have received your document for PELICAN INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 005A00041212

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PELICAN INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC

ARTICLE I – NAME AND ADDRESS: The name of the limited liability company is Pelican Investment Partners, LLC.

ARTICLE II – ADDRESS: with its principal office address being 3831 Shamrock West, Tallahassee, Florida 32309 and its mailing address being 3831 Shamrock West, Tallahassee, Florida 32309.

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE: The initial registered agent of this corporation shall be Ronald L. Tolliver, 3831 Shamrock West, Tallahassee, Florida 32309.

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

6/1/05

ARTICLE I V- Managers: The name and addresses of each Managing Member is as follows:

Ronald L. Tolliver

115 Slane Trace Roswell, GA 30076

I, the undersigned, being the original Incorporator of the foregoing corporation do herby certify that the foregoing constitutes the proposed Articles of Incorporation of Pelican Investment Partners, LLC, and I hereby declare and certify that the facts herein stated are true.

20

Royald L. Tolliver Managing Member